Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
BMS     Pagina 1 van 6
 12-05-24 18:53 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
adh-55924806BLK Bralo 55924806 BLK - Blind Rivet Flat Head 4.8x6mm,
Black
0,25 0,25 St
adh-55924808BLK Bralo 55924808 BLK - Blind rivet standard 4.8 x 8.0, black 0,26 0,26 St
BMS-BM4505H BMS 4505 H - Calotte for BMS4505H 16 Ohms 216,00 216,00 St
BMS-BM4510NDH BMS 4510 NDH - Calotte for BMS4510NDH 4" Neodymium
high-frequency Driver 80 W 16 Ohm
195,95 155,08 St
BMS-BM4510NDL BMS 4510 NDL - Calotte for BMS4510NDL 4" Neodymium
high-frequency Driver 80 W 8 Ohm
195,95 108,12 St
BMS-BM4521H BMS 4521 H - Calotte for BMS4521H 16 Ohms 49,00 49,00 St
BMS-BM4524LD BMS 4524 LD - Calotte for BMS4524L 1" high-frequency
Driver 25 W 8 Ohm
78,84 62,55 St
BMS-BM4538HD BMS 4538 HD - Calotte for BMS4538L 1" high-frequency
Driver 60 W 16 Ohm
95,39 95,39 St
BMS-BM4538LD BMS 4538 LD - Calotte for BMS4538L 1" high-frequency
Driver 60 W 8 Ohm
152,16 90,39 St
BMS-BM4540NDH BMS 4540 NDH - Calotte for BMS4540NDH 1" Neodymium
high-frequency Driver 60 W 16 Ohm
154,72 91,91 St
BMS-BM4540NDL BMS 4540 NDL - Calotte for BMS4510NDL 1" Neodymium
high-frequency Driver 60 W 8 Ohm
96,51 96,51 St
BMS-BM4544HD BMS 4544 HD - Calotte for BMS4544H 1" high-frequency
Driver 80 W 16 Ohm
87,72 87,72 St
BMS-BM4544LD BMS 4544 LD - Calotte for BMS4544L 1" high-frequency
Driver 80 W 8 Ohm
87,72 87,72 St
BMS-BM4545LD BMS 4545 LD - Calotte for BMS4545NDL 120,44 120,44 St
BMS-BM4546LD BMS 4546 LD - Calotte for BMS15CN682L 15" Coaxial
Neodymium Speaker 500 W + 80 W 8 Ohm
120,44 120,44 St
BMS-BM4548LD BMS 4548 LD - Calotte for BMS4548L 1" high-frequency
Driver 45 W 8 Ohm
120,44 120,44 St
BMS-BM4550HD BMS 4550 HD - Calotte for BMS4550H 1" high-frequency
Driver 80 W 16 Ohm
131,21 131,21 St
BMS-BM4550LD BMS 4550 LD - Calotte for BMS4550L 1" high-frequency
Driver 80 W 8 Ohm
209,77 124,56 St
BMS-BM4552HD BMS 4552 HD - Calotte for BMS4552NDH 1" Neodymium
high-frequency Driver 80 W 16 Ohm
195,22 115,94 St
BMS-BM4552LD BMS 4552 LD - Calotte for BMS4552NDL 1" Neodymium
high-frequency Driver 80 W 8 Ohm
195,22 115,94 St
BMS-BM4554HD BMS 4554 HD - Calotte for BMS4554H 1.4" high-frequency
Driver 80 W 16 Ohm
131,21 131,21 St
BMS-BM4554LD BMS 4554 LD - Calotte for BMS4554L 1.4" high-frequency
Driver 80 W 8 Ohm
131,21 131,21 St
BMS-BM4555HD BMS 4555 HD - Calotte for BMS4555H 1.5" high-frequency
Driver 80 W 16 Ohm
209,77 166,01 St
BMS-BM4555LD BMS 4555 LD - Calotte for BMS4555L 1.5" high-frequency
Driver 80 W 8 Ohm
209,77 166,01 St
BMS-BM4590HFHD BMS 4590 HF HD - High-frequency Calotte for BMS4590H
2" Coaxial Driver 150 W + 80 W 16 Ohm
82,43 82,43 St
BMS-BM4590HFLD BMS 4590 HF LD - High-frequency Calotte for BMS4590L
2" Coaxial Driver 150 W + 80 W 8 Ohm
181,14 107,61 St
BMS-BM4590MFHD BMS 4590 MF HD - Midrange Calotte for BMS4590H 2"
Coaxial Driver 150 W + 80 W 16 Ohm
133,04 133,04 St
BMS-BM4590MFLD BMS 4590 MF LD - Midrange Calotte for BMS4590L 2"
Coaxial Driver 150 W + 80 W 8 Ohm
332,10 197,12 St
BMS-BM4591LD BMS 4591 LD - Calotte for BMS4591L 2" Midrange Driver
150 W 8 Ohm
200,41 200,41 St
BMS-BM4592HFHD BMS 4592 HF HD - High-frequency Calotte for
BMS4592NDH 2" Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W + 80 W
16 Ohm
126,85 126,85 St
BMS-BM4592HFLD BMS 4592 HF LD - High-frequency Calotte for
BMS4592NDL 2" Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W + 80 W
8 Ohm
203,52 161,07 St
BMS-BM4592MFHD BMS 4592 MF HD - Midrange Calotte BMS4592NDH 2"
Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W + 80 W 16 Ohm
232,30 232,30 St
BMS-BM4592MFLD BMS 4592 MF LD - Midrange Calotte BMS4592NDL 2" 365,80 217,11 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
BMS     Pagina 2 van 6
 12-05-24 18:53 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W + 80 W 8 Ohm
BMS-BMS10C262L BMS 10 C26 2L - 10" Speaker 400 W 8 Ohms 500,26 500,26 St
BMS-BMS12C262L BMS 12 C 262 - 12" Coaxial Speaker 400 W + 60 W 8 382,62 382,62 St
BMS-BMS12C362L BMS 12 C 362 - 12" Coaxial Speaker 500 W + 80 W 8 471,06 471,06 St
BMS-BMS12C382L (1) 12" Coaxial Speaker 500 W + 80 W 8 Ohms - - BMS -
BMS
509,21 509,21 St
BMS-BMS12CN680H BMS 12 CN 680 - 12" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 500 682,84 682,84 St
BMS-BMS12CN680L BMS 12 CN 680 - 12" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 500 682,84 682,84 St
BMS-BMS12CN682L (1) 12" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 500 W + 80 W 8
Ohms - - BMS - BMS
1.099,01 652,01 St
BMS-BMS12CN860L BMS 12 CN 860 - 12" Triaxial Neodymium Speaker 800 2.432,68 1.922,66 St
BMS-BMS12CN890L 12" Triaxial Neodymium Point Source Speaker 1.559,09 1.559,09 St
BMS-BMS12N610L BMS 12 N 610 - 12" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 521,87 521,87 St
BMS-BMS12N620H (1) 12" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 500 W 16
Ohms - - BMS - BMS
394,79 394,79 St
BMS-BMS12N620L BMS 12 N 620 - 12" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 394,79 394,79 St
BMS-BMS12N630L BMS 12 N 630 - 12" Neodymium Speaker 600 W 8 Ohm 664,45 525,32 St
BMS-BMS12N802L BMS 12 N 802 - 12" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 506,36 506,36 St
BMS-BMS12N803L 12" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 1000 W 8 Ohms 533,75 533,75 St
BMS-BMS12N804L BMS 12 N 804 - 12"Neodym Ultra Low Woofer 1100 W 8 562,14 562,14 St
BMS-BMS12N810L BMS 12 N 810 - 12" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 533,75 533,75 St
BMS-BMS12N820C (1) 12" Neodymium ultra low Distortion low Midrange Driver
- - BMS - BMS
533,75 533,75 St
BMS-BMS12N820L BMS 12 N 820 - 12" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 533,75 533,75 St
BMS-BMS12S302L 12" Bass Midrange Driver 500 W 8 Ohm 326,84 326,84 St
BMS-BMS12S305C (1) 12" Bass Midrange Driver 4 Ohm - 800 W - - BMS -
BMS
547,17 432,64 St
BMS-BMS12S305L 12" Bass Midrange Speaker 800 W 8 Ohms 547,17 432,64 St
BMS-BMS12S320L BMS 12 S 320 - 12" Bass Midrange Speaker 500 W 8 O 358,28 358,28 St
BMS-BMS12S330L BMS 12 S 330 - 12" Subwoofer 600 W 8 Ohm 358,28 358,28 St
BMS-BMS15C262L BMS 15 C 262 - 15" Coaxial Speaker 400 W + 60 W 8 401,89 401,89 St
BMS-BMS15C362L BMS 15 C 362 - 15" Coaxial Speaker 500 W + 80 W 8 493,37 493,37 St
BMS-BMS15CN680L BMS 15 CN 680 - 15" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 500 679,53 679,53 St
BMS-BMS15CN682H BMS 15 CN 682 - 15" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 500 718,34 718,34 St
BMS-BMS15CN682L BMS 15 CN 682 - 15" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 500 718,34 718,34 St
BMS-BMS15CN860H 15" Triaxial Neodymium Speaker 1000 W + 150 W + 80 W
16 Ohms
1.524,68 1.524,68 St
BMS-BMS15CN860L BMS 15 CN 860 - 15" Triaxial Neodymium Speaker 100 1.524,68 1.524,68 St
BMS-BMS15CN890L BMS 15 CN 890 - 15" Triaxial Neodymium Speaker 900 1.542,94 1.542,94 St
BMS-BMS15CN890LHT BMS 15 CN 890 L HT - HF Unit for BMS15CN890L 15"
Triaxial Neodymium Speaker 900 W + 150 W + 80 W 8
ohms
311,64 311,64 St
BMS-BMS15N620L BMS 15 N 620 - 15" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 404,26 404,26 St
BMS-BMS15N630L BMS 15 N 630 - 15" Neodymium Speaker 600 W 8 Ohm 422,18 422,18 St
BMS-BMS15N820L BMS 15 N 820 - 15" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 599,87 599,87 St
BMS-BMS15N830LV2 BMS 15 N 830 - 15" Neodymium Speaker 1100 W 8 Ohm 607,79 607,79 St
BMS-BMS15N8404 BMS 15 N 840 - 15" Neodymium Speaker 1200 W 4 Ohm 672,70 672,70 St
BMS-BMS15N840L 15" Neodymium Speaker 1200 W 8 Ohms 902,66 902,66 St
BMS-BMS15N840LV2 (1) 15" Neodymium Speaker 1200 W 8 Ohms Version 2 - -
BMS - BMS
672,70 672,70 St
BMS-BMS15N850LV2 BMS 15 N 850 - 15" Neodymium Speaker 1200 W 8 Ohm 794,93 794,93 St
BMS-BMS15S320L BMS 15 S 320 - 15" Bass Midrange Speaker 500 W 8 O 359,29 359,29 St
BMS-BMS15S330L BMS 15 S 330 - 15" Subwoofer 600 W 8 Ohm 364,36 364,36 St
BMS-BMS15S430LV2 15" Subwoofer 1200 W 8 Ohms Version 2 541,46 541,46 St
BMS-BMS18N830L BMS 18 N 830 - 18" Neodymium Speaker 1100 W 8 Ohm 771,50 771,50 St
BMS-BMS18N830LV2 BMS 18 N 830 - 18" Neodymium Speaker 1100 W 8 Ohm 649,37 649,37 St
BMS-BMS18N840LV2 BMS 18 N 840 - 18" Neodymium Subwoofer 1200 W 8 Oh 990,75 990,75 St
BMS-BMS18N8504V2 (1) 18" Neodymium Speaker 1200 W 4 Ohms Version 2 - -
BMS - BMS
853,95 853,95 St
BMS-BMS18N850L BMS 18 N 850 - 18" Neodymium Speaker 1200 W 8 Ohm 1.161,24 1.161,24 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
BMS     Pagina 3 van 6
 12-05-24 18:53 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
BMS-BMS18N850LV2 BMS 18 N 850 - 18" Neodymium Speaker 1200 W 8 Ohm 1.397,91 1.104,89 St
BMS-BMS18N862 18" Neodymium Subwoofer 1500 W 4 Ohms 969,88 969,88 St
BMS-BMS18N862L BMS 18 N 862 - 18" Neodymium Subwoofer 1500 W 8 Oh 1.587,65 1.254,87 St
BMS-BMS18S4304V2 18" Speaker 1200 W 4 Ohms Version 2 437,28 437,28 St
BMS-BMS18S430LV2 18" Subwoofer 1200 W 8 Ohms 437,28 437,28 St
BMS-BMS18S450L 18" Ultra Low Distortion Woofer 1200 W 8 Ohms 1.081,51 854,90 St
BMS-BMS2119 BMS 2119 - Horn 1" 90? x 40? 76,31 76,31 St
BMS-BMS2193 BMS 2193 - Horn 1" 90? x 40? 65,15 65,15 St
BMS-BMS2230 BMS 2230 - Horn 2" 90? x 55? 208,23 123,64 St
BMS-BMS2236 BMS 2236 - Horn 2" 60? x 40? 185,85 185,85 St
BMS-BMS2250 BMS 2250 - Horn 2" 50? x 50? 202,68 202,68 St
BMS-BMS4505H 5'' NEODYMIUM PLANAR WAVE DRIVER 16 OHM 704,90 402,78 St
BMS-BMS4505L 5'' NEODYMIUM PLANAR WAVE DRIVER 8 OHM 437,39 437,39 St
BMS-BMS4507NDH (1) 6.5" Neodymium High-Frequency Driver 150 W 16
Ohms - - BMS - BMS
1.192,61 1.192,61 St
BMS-BMS4507NDL 6.5" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 150 W 8 Ohms 1.192,61 1.192,61 St
BMS-BMS4508NDH (1) 8" Neodymium High-Frequency Driver 16 Ohms 150 W -
- BMS - BMS
1.192,61 1.192,61 St
BMS-BMS4508NDL 8" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 150 W 8 Ohms 1.192,61 1.192,61 St
BMS-BMS4510NDH BMS 4510 ND - 4" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 8 420,15 420,15 St
BMS-BMS4510NDL BMS 4510 ND - 4" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 8 420,15 420,15 St
BMS-BMS4512NDH BMS 4512 ND - 4" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 8 385,66 385,66 St
BMS-BMS4512NDL BMS 4512 ND - 4" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 8 385,66 385,66 St
BMS-BMS4524H (18) 1" high-frequency Driver 16 Ohms - 25 W - - BMS -
BMS
81,38 81,38 St
BMS-BMS4524L BMS 4524 - 1" high-frequency Driver 25 W 8 Ohm 130,85 97,16 St
BMS-BMS4526HEH (12) 0.63" Neodymium - High Frequency Compression
Driver - - BMS - BMS
121,54 121,54 St
BMS-BMS4526HEL (12) 0,63? Exit Neodymium high Frequencycompression
Driver - - BMS - BMS
196,99 117,28 St
BMS-BMS4526NDH (12) 0.63" Neodymium High-Frequency Driver - - BMS -
BMS
116,88 116,88 St
BMS-BMS4526NDL (12) 0.63" Neodymium High-Frequency Driver - - BMS -
BMS
116,88 116,88 St
BMS-BMS4528NDL BMS 4528 - 1" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 25 W 149,48 149,48 St
BMS-BMS4538L BMS 4538 - 1" high-frequency Driver 60 W 8 Ohm 199,80 158,13 St
BMS-BMS4540NDH BMS 4540 ND - 1" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 6 177,97 177,97 St
BMS-BMS4540NDL BMS 4540 ND - 1" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 6 189,91 189,91 St
BMS-BMS4544H BMS 4544 - 1" high-frequency Driver 80 W 16 Ohm 147,31 147,31 St
BMS-BMS4544L BMS 4544 - 1" high-frequency Driver 80 W 8 Ohm 134,36 134,36 St
BMS-BMS4545NDL 1" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 80 W 8 Ohms 375,67 201,46 St
bms-BMS4547NDH BMS 4547 NDH - 1" Neodymium High-Frequency Driver 80
W 16 Ohms
352,01 201,46 St
BMS-BMS4547NDL 1" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 80 W 8 Ohms 215,27 215,27 St
BMS-BMS4548L BMS 4548 - 1" high-frequency Driver 45 W 8 Ohm OEM 159,89 159,89 St
BMS-BMS4548MH BMS 4548 MH - Voice Coil for BMS4548H 1"
high-frequency Driver 45 W 16 ohms
80,32 80,32 St
BMS-BMS4548ML BMS 4548 ML - Voice Coil for BMS4548L 1" high-frequency
Driver 45 W 8 ohms
80,32 80,32 St
BMS-BMS4550H BMS 4550 - 1" high-frequency Driver 80 W 16 Ohm 299,00 174,01 St
BMS-BMS4550L BMS 4550 - 1" high-frequency Driver 80 W 8 Ohm 299,00 236,52 St
BMS-BMS4552NDH BMS 4552 ND - 1" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 8 336,55 336,55 St
BMS-BMS4554H BMS 4554 - 1.4" high-frequency Driver 80 W 16 Ohm 299,00 174,01 St
BMS-BMS4554L BMS 4554 - 1.4" high-frequency Driver 80 W 8 Ohm 299,00 174,01 St
BMS-BMS4555H BMS 4555 - 1.5" high-frequency Driver 80 W 16 Ohm 299,00 174,01 St
BMS-BMS4555L BMS 4555 - 1.5" high-frequency Driver 80 W 8 Ohm 180,78 180,78 St
BMS-BMS4590GITTER BMS 4590 GITTER - Grille for BMS4590 8,96 8,96 St
BMS-BMS4590GUMMI BMS 4590 GUMMI - Foam rubber attachment for BMS4590 8,96 8,96 St
BMS-BMS4590H BMS 4590 - 2" Coaxial Driver 150 W + 80 W 16 Ohm 919,45 549,19 St
BMS-BMS4590L BMS 4590 - 2" Coaxial Driver 150 W + 80 W 8 Ohm 919,45 726,84 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
BMS     Pagina 4 van 6
 12-05-24 18:53 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
BMS-BMS4590PL BMS 4590 P - 2" Coaxial Driver 150 W + 80 W 8 Ohm 542,00 542,00 St
BMS-BMS4591H BMS 4591 - 2" Midrange Driver 150 W 16 Ohm 466,80 466,80 St
BMS-BMS4591L BMS 4591 - 2" Midrange Driver 150 W 8 Ohm 752,81 595,15 St
BMS-BMS4592NDH BMS 4592 ND - 2" Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W + 1.391,51 1.099,88 St
BMS-BMS4592NDH-MID 2" Neodymium Midrange Driver 150 W 16 Ohms 733,15 733,15 St
BMS-BMS4592NDL BMS 4592 ND - 2" Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W + 859,93 859,93 St
BMS-BMS4592NDL-MID 2" Neodymium Midrange Driver 150 W 8 Ohms 733,15 733,15 St
BMS-BMS4593NDH 1.4" Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W + 80 W 16 Ohms 859,93 859,93 St
BMS-BMS4593NDL 1.4" Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W + 80 W 8 Ohms 859,93 859,93 St
BMS-BMS4594HEL (1) 1.4" Coaxial Neodiyum Compression Driver - - BMS -
BMS
992,19 992,19 St
BMS-BMS4594NDH BMS 4594 ND - 1.4" Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W 943,31 943,31 St
BMS-BMS4594NDL BMS 4594 ND - 1.4" Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W 1.519,52 732,20 St
BMS-BMS4595NDH BMS 4595 ND - 1.5" Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W 943,31 943,31 St
BMS-BMS4595NDL BMS 4595 ND - 1.5" Coaxial Neodymium Driver 150 W 943,31 943,31 St
BMS-BMS4596NDH (1) 2" Neodymium midrange compression driver 16 Ohm - -
BMS - BMS
733,15 733,15 St
BMS-BMS4596NDL (1) 2" Neodymium midrange compression driver 8 Ohm - -
BMS - BMS
733,15 733,15 St
BMS-BMS4599 (1) 2? Dual Diaphragm Driver, 2 x 4 Ohms - - BMS - BMS 1.408,45 1.408,45 St
BMS-BMS4599NDHE (1) 2? Dual Diaphragm driver, 2 x 8 Ohms - - BMS - BMS 1.470,93 1.470,93 St
BMS-BMS4599NDL (1) 2? Dual Diaphragm driver, 2 x 8 Ohms - - BMS - BMS 1.408,45 1.408,45 St
BMS-BMS5530NDH BMS 5530 NDH - 1" High-Frequency Driver 16 Ohms 80 W 235,75 235,75 St
BMS-BMS5530NDL BMS 5530 NDL - 1" High-Frequency Driver 8 Ohms 80 W 235,75 235,75 St
BMS-BMS5531NDH BMS 5531 NDH - 1'' Neodymium Compression Driver 16
Ohm 80 W
227,44 227,44 St
BMS-BMS5531NDL BMS 5531 NDL - 1'' Neodymium Compression Driver 8
Ohm 80 W
227,44 227,44 St
BMS-BMS5C150H 5" Coaxial Speaker 130 W + 25 W 16 Ohms 269,32 269,32 St
BMS-BMS5C150L 5" Coaxial Speaker 130 W + 25 W 8 Ohms 269,32 269,32 St
BMS-BMS5C150LH 5" Coaxial Speaker 130 W + 25 W 8/16 Ohms 259,56 259,56 St
BMS-BMS5CN140H BMS 5 CN 140 - 5" Neodymium Coaxial Speaker 130 W 332,92 332,92 St
BMS-BMS5CN140L BMS 5 CN 140 - 5" Neodymium Coaxial Speaker 130 W 332,92 332,92 St
BMS-BMS5CN160H BMS 5 CN 160 - 5" Neodymium Coaxial Speaker 130 W 335,96 335,96 St
BMS-BMS5CN160L BMS 5 CN 160 - 5" Neodymium Coaxial Speaker 130 W 335,96 335,96 St
BMS-BMS5CN162LH (1) 5? Neodymium Coaxial Transducer - - BMS - BMS 354,22 354,22 St
BMS-BMS5N155H BMS 5 N 155 - 5" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 1 156,12 156,12 St
BMS-BMS5N155L BMS 5 N 155 - 5" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 1 216,23 216,23 St
BMS-BMS5N160H (4) 5" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 130 W 16 Ohms
- - BMS - BMS
241,64 241,64 St
BMS-BMS5N160L BMS 5 N 160 - 5" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 1 241,64 241,64 St
BMS-BMS5S117H (2) 5" Bass Midrange Speaker 130 W 16 Ohms - - BMS -
BMS
179,77 179,77 St
BMS-BMS5S117L 5" Bass Midrange Speaker 130 W 8 Ohms 311,85 183,16 St
BMS-BMS6C150H 6" Coaxial Speaker 130 W + 25 W 16 Ohms 274,09 274,09 St
BMS-BMS6C150L 6" Coaxial Speaker 130 W + 25 W 8 Ohms 274,09 274,09 St
BMS-BMS6CN160H BMS 6 CN 160 - 6.5" Neodymium Coaxial Speaker 130 340,02 340,02 St
BMS-BMS6CN160L BMS 6 CN 160 - 6.5" Neodymium Coaxial Speaker 130 340,02 340,02 St
BMS-BMS6N160H 6" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 130 W 16 Ohms 244,68 244,68 St
BMS-BMS6N160L BMS 6 N 160 - 6" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 1 244,68 244,68 St
BMS-BMS6S117H 6" Bass Midrange Speaker 130 W 16 Ohms 181,80 181,80 St
BMS-BMS6S117L 6" Bass Midrange Speaker 130 W 8 Ohms 181,80 181,80 St
BMS-BMS8C250H 8" Coaxial Speaker 200 W + 80 W 16 Ohms 286,26 286,26 St
BMS-BMS8C250L BMS 8 C 250 - 8" Coaxial Speaker 200 W + 80 W 8 Oh 286,26 286,26 St
BMS-BMS8CN552L BMS 8 CN 552 - 8" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 200 W 490,65 490,65 St
BMS-BMS8CN552LH (1) 8" Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 200 W + 80 W 8/16
Ohms - - BMS - BMS
490,65 490,65 St
BMS-BMS8N515H BMS 8 N 515 - 8" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 2 321,27 321,27 St
BMS-BMS8N515L BMS 8 N 515 - 8" Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 2 516,59 283,82 St
BMS-BMS8N519L 8" Bass Midrange Lautsprecher 250 W 8 Ohms 329,68 329,68 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
BMS     Pagina 5 van 6
 12-05-24 18:53 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
BMS-BMS8S215L BMS 8 S 215 - 8" Bass Midrange Speaker 200 W 8 Ohm 221,35 221,35 St
BMS-BMS8S219L (1) BMS 8" Low/Mid-Range Driver 250 W 8 Ohms - - BMS -
BMS
243,67 243,67 St
BMS-BMSC16-16 BMS SC 16 - Passive Crossover for BMS4590H 2" Coax 137,19 108,66 St
BMS-BMSC16-8 BMS SC 16 - Passive Crossover for BMS4590L 2" Coax 76,31 76,31 St
BMS-BMSC8-8 (1) Passive Crossover for BMS4590L 2" Coaxial Driver 150
W + 80 W 8 Ohms - - BM
59,20 59,20 St
BMS-BMSFLANSCH BMS Flansch - Adapter Screw Thread to 1" Flange 34,73 34,73 St
BMS-BMSR12N620L BMS R 12 N 620 L - Re-Cone Kit for BMS12N620L 12"
Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 500 W 8 Ohm
161,28 161,28 St
BMS-BMSR12N630L BMS R 12 N 630 L - Recone Kit for BMS12N630 8 Ohm 157,65 157,65 St
BMS-BMSR15CN682 BMS R 15 CN 682 - Re-Cone Kit for BMS15CN682 15"
Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 500 W + 80 W 16 Ohms
378,11 183,16 St
BMS-BMSR15N620L BMS R 15 N 620 L - Re-Cone Kit for BMS15N620L 15"
Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 500 W 8 Ohms
253,81 253,81 St
BMS-BMSR15N820L BMS R 15 N 820 L - Re-Cone Kit for BMS15N820 15"
Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 8 Ohm
375,46 219,76 St
BMS-BMSR15N840L BMS R 15 N 840 L - Re-Cone Kit for BMS15N840 15"
Neodymium Speaker 8 Ohm
310,93 310,93 St
BMS-BMSR18N830L BMS R 18 N 830 L - Re-Cone Kit for BMS18N830 18"
Neodymium Speaker 8 Ohm
396,99 313,96 St
BMS-BMSR18N850LV1 BMS R 18 N 850 L V1 - Re-Cone Kit for BMS18N850L 481,58 481,58 St
BMS-BMSR18N850LV2 BMS R 18 N 850 L V2 - Re-Cone Kit for BMS 18 N 8504
18" Neodymium Speaker 4 Ohms
268,10 268,10 St
BMS-BMSR18S430L BMS R 18 S 430 L - Re-Cone Kit for BMS18S430L18"
Subwoofer 8 Ohm
343,64 201,46 St
BMS-BMSR8CN552L BMS R 8 CN 552 L - Re-Cone Kit for BMS8CN552 8"
Coaxial Neodymium Speaker 200 W + 80 W 8 Ohms
111,05 111,05 St
BMS-BMSR8N515L BMS R 8 N 515 L - Re-Cone Kit for BMS8N515L 8"
Neodymium Bass Midrange Speaker 8 Ohm
147,62 147,62 St
cam-CL480WLAMP Cameo 480 W LAMP - MSD Silver 480W LL Bulb for
OTOS® B5/H5
408,22 346,04 St
cam-CLAM500SIDEHOUSING Cameo AURO® MATRIX 500 SIDE HOUSING - Side
Housing for CLAM500
35,09 29,43 St
cam-CLAZORS2CASE4 Cameo AZOR® S2 CASE 4 - Flightcase for 4 pcs CAMEO
AZOR® S2
2.116,29 1.793,68 St
cam-CLAZORS2INSERT Cameo AZOR® S2 INSERT - Foam Case Insert for 2x
AZOR® S2
313,18 265,52 St
cam-CLDVCD5 Cameo DVC D5 - USB to DMX-Interface and Control
Software Package
429,82 364,34 St
cam-CLF2FCENTERKNOB Cameo F2 FC ENTER KNOB - Enter Knob for CLF2FC 6,49 5,64 St
cam-CLF2TSTICKER Cameo F2 T STICKER - Sticker for CLF2T 10,81 9,30 St
cam-CLF4FC Cameo F4 FC - High-Performance RGBW LED Fresnel
Spotlight
3.237,62 2.743,52 St
cam-CLOH5BULB Cameo OPUS® H5 BULB - OSRAM SIRIUS (HRI
471WSN) Bulb for Cameo OPUS® H5
700,70 593,88 St
cam-CLOS5GOBOWHEELHOLDER Cameo OPUS® S5 GOBO WHEEL HOLDER - Gobo
Holder with Spring for CLOS5
16,94 14,79 St
cam-CLOS5SPAREGOBO Cameo OPUS® S5 SPARE GOBO - Exchange Gobo for
CLOS5
32,40 27,60 St
cam-CLOTOSW12 Cameo OTOS® W12 - IP65 Wash Moving Head 9.933,16 8.416,95 St
cam-CLOX4P Cameo OPUS® X4 PROFILE - 1400W LED Spot Profile
Moving Head
12.956,95 10.979,14 St
cam-CLPBG2FILTER55 Cameo PIXBAR® G2 FILTER 55° - 55° filter for PIXBAR®
G2
52,03 44,07 St
cam-CLPBG2FILTER70 Cameo PIXBAR® G2 FILTER 70° - 70° filter for PIXBAR®
G2
52,03 44,07 St
cam-CLPBIPG2CASE8 Cameo PIXBAR® G2 CASE 8 - Flightcase for 8x CAMEO
PIXBAR® G2
2.157,70 1.828,45 St
cam-CLPST4G2 Cameo STUDIO PAR 4 G2 - LED PAR Spotlight with 12 x
RGBW 4-in-1 LED
556,64 529,06 St
cam-CLPST6G2 Cameo STUDIO PAR 6 G2 - LED PAR Spotlight with 12 x 586,02 565,66 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
BMS     Pagina 6 van 6
 12-05-24 18:53 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
RGBAWUV 6-in-1 LED
cam-CLPSTG2BARNDOOR Cameo STUDIO PAR G2 BARNDOOR - Barndoor for
STUDIO PAR G2
75,60 64,20 St
cam-CLPSTTWG2 Cameo STUDIO PAR TW G2 - LED PAR Spotlight with 12
x 3-in-1 Tunable White LED
630,07 602,26 St
cam-CLXNODE8STICKER Cameo XNODE 8 STICKER - Sticker for CLXNODE 8 10,81 9,30 St
cam-CLZW300SMD Cameo ZENIT® W300 SMD - Compact IP65 SMD LED
Wash Light & Strobe
1.833,72 1.553,93 St